Team

1 FLIV

2 Hosers

3 Aces

5 Jets

6 Falcons

8 Donkeys

9 Net5
10 Eye Candy
12 Bent Shafts
13 Vikings
14 Saints
15 Putter Fingers
16 Titans
17 Head 2.0

Pts

13.5
15.5
25.5
19.5
19.5
23.5
20.0
21.0
24.0
14.0
15.0
22.5
14.5
23.5

18 Designated Drivers 11.5

May 24th
Week 3

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Team

3 Jacks

High Bombs
Maraduers
Upper Range
Bogey Boys
Giants

Spark and Go
Hockey Pucks
Goofballs
CU Later
Ravens

Colts

Bills

Steelers
Chiefs

Pts

26.5
24.5
14.5
20.5
20.5
19.5
20.0
19.0
16.0
26.0
25.0
17.5
25.5
16.5
28.5



